
Meet the Staff
itts Theology Library

Richard (Bo) Manly Adams
Director of the Library
Room 560B
404.727.4165
rmadams@emory.edu

Brady Beard
Reference and 
Instruction Librarian
Room 209
404.727.1218
brady.beard@emory.edu

Yasmine Green
Stacks and Circulation 
Specialist
Room 201A
404.727.1237
yxgreen@emory.edu

Debra Madera
Special Collections 
Reference Assistant
Room 452
404.727.1223
dmadera@emory.edu

Anne Marie McLean
Reference Librarian and 
Outreach Coordinator
Room 209
404.727.5094
amclea3@emory.edu 

Ann McShane
Digital Asset Librarian
Room 558
404.727.3677
amcshan@emory.edu

Brinna Michael
Cataloging and 
Metadata Librarian
Room 558
404.727.1220
bamicha@emory.edu

Kailyn Middleton
Interlibrary Loan and 
Circulation Specialist
Room 209
404.727.1048
kmiddl4@emory.edu

Elizabeth Miller
Reserves and 
Circulation Specialist
Room 209
404.727.5535
emill26@emory.edu

Spencer Roberts
Systems and Digital 
Scholarship Librarian
Room 560
404.727.1224
swroberts@emory.edu

Caitlin Soma
Acquisitions, Serials, and 
Assessment Librarian
Room 560
404.727.4058
caitlin.soma@emory.edu

Armin Siedlecki
Head of Cataloging and 
Rare Book Cataloger
Room 558
404.727.5088
asiedle@emory.edu

Circulation Desk | theologycirc@emory.edu          1531 Dickey Dr. 
		                        404.727.4166          Suite 560
    Reference Desk | theologyref@emory.edu          Atlanta, GA 30322 
		                        404.727.0645	        pitts.emory.edu

Brandon Wason
Curator of Archives and 
Manuscripts
Room 452B
404.727.1222
bwason@emory.edu

Myron McGhee
Circulation Specialist, Sr.
Room 201A
404.727.2652
libmbm@emory.edu

Jamie Bostick
Library Logistics Assistant
Room 560B
404.727.5670
jabosti@emory.edu


